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ROLE WITHIN MODELCHAIN
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FUNCTIONALITY AND PROPERTIES
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FUNCTIONALITY AND PROPERTIES
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EXAMPLE: TRAINING
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EXAMPLE: FORECASTING
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EXAMPLE: TESTING
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EXAMPLE: TESTING

Model B Event density data Model C

0.25

0.15

0.10

0.05

0.00

A Framework for Training and Testing Induced Seismicity Forecasting Models



EXAMPLE: TESTING

Model B Lo T-test: Model B performs significantly better than Model C

0.8 1
0.6

0.4 1

Fraction of cases

0.2 1

0.0 : ‘ ‘ : |

-2 -1 0 1 2 3
Sample information gain

A Framework for Training and Testing Induced Seismicity Forecasting Models

m innovation
for life ms —

Model C




m innovation
for life ms —

FRAMEWORK PERFORMANCE
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APPLICATION TO

OUTLOOK OTHER CASES
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